
FORIT CONTRACTING PVT LTD
SCHEDULE OF WORKS - ROADWORKS

 
Project name Description of works Client Contact person Value of works ($) Duration Completion Remarks

Borrowdale and Gazaland, Harare Rehabilitation of roads City of Harare Mr Chatukuta 0.8 million 7 months 1996 Completed

Highlands Extension Construction of surfaced roads and stormwater drainage Zvishavane Town Council Mr Musasa 0.825 million 12 months 1997 Completed

Rusike Phase 1, Marondera Construction of roads and stormwater drainage Marondera Municipality Mr Chawatama 1.35 million 10 months 1998 Completed

Lower Paradise Park, Marondera Construction of surfaced roads and stormwater drainage Marondera Municipality Mr Chihota 1.0 million 8 months 1998 Completed

Mbizo 10 Extension, Kwekwe Construction of roads and stormwater drainage City of Kwekwe Mr Manamike 1.05 million 6 months 1998 Completed

Masvingo-Highlands road, Zhishavane Roads and stormwater drainage Zishavane Town Council Mr Shumba 1.4 million 9 months 1998 Completed

Nyamhuka II, Nyanga Surfaced roads and stormwater drainage Nyanga Rural District Mr Gamba 1.15 million 9 months 1999 Completed

Chikangwe Extension, karoi Surfaced roads and stormwater drainage Karoi Town Council Mr Mutero 0.8 million 9 months 2000 Completed

Beitbridge Export Processing Zone Surfaced roads, paved car parks and platforms E.P.Z Authority of Zimbabwe Mr Huta 1.755 million 18 months 2000 Completed

G.M.S infrastructural development Pavement construction Green Motor Services Mr Young 0.3 million 4 months 2000 Completed

Hatcliffe Extension Construction of surfaced roads and stormwater drainage Min of Local Government Mr Shumba 1.45 million 18 months 2001 Completed

Kaguvi Phase IIIA Construction of roads and stormwater drainage Chegutu Municipality Mr Marise 1.25 million 10 months 2001 Completed

Ruvimbo Phase 1 Construction of surfaced roads and stormwater drainage Chinhoyi Municipality Mr Nherera 0.55 million 12 months 2001 Completed

Ngezi II kadoma Construction of surfaced roads and stormwater drainage Kadoma Municipality Mr Kepekepe 1.41 million 12 months 2002 Completed

Dulibadzimu Extension, Beitbridge Construction of roads and stormwater drainage Beitbridge Rural District Mr Mbedzi 0.525 million 10 months 2002 Completed

Westview Extension Construction of surfaced roads and stormwater drainage Karoi Town Council Mr Mutero 0.535 million 14 months 2002 Completed

Donnybrook Infrastractural Dev Surfaced roads and storm water drainage Min of Local Government Mr Chineka 0.95 million 12 months 2002 Completed
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Project name Description of works Client Contact personValue of works ($)Duration Completion Remarks

Glen Lorne Instrastructural Services Construction of surfaced roads and stormwater drainage Udcorp Mr J Rondodzai1.15 million 12 months 2003 Completed

Chitungwiza - residential infill Construction of roads and stormwater drainage Chitungwiza Town Council Mr Chiseve 1.07 million 8 months 2003 Completed

Manressa Housing Dev Construction of surfaced roads and stormwater drainage Manressa Dev Board Mr Nyawata 1.17 million 12 months 2004 Completed

Chinhoyi University Surfaced roads, paved car parks and stormwater drainage. Zimdef Mr Kangausaru 0.88 million 12 months 2004 Completed

Marondera Municipality - Lendy Park, Construction of roads and stormwater drainage Marondera Municipality Mr I. Chawatama0.6 million 6 Months 2004 Completed
Cherutombo and Morning side

Mzimba/Lali Lubani Roads Roads Construction Roads Authority (Malawi) Mr A Phiri 2.4 million 6 months 2006 Completed

Unki Mine Construction of roads and associated mine infrastructure Murray and Roberts Mr Dingembira 1.2 million 8 months 2007 Completed

Chirundu Border Post Construction of surfaced roads, paved car parks. Zimbabwe Revenue Authority Eng W Vengesayi3.28 million 36 months 2007 Completed

Mimosa Mining Co Mine Civil works including roads & stormwater drainage Mimosa mining Co Mr Chirunga 3.2 million 12 months 2008 Completed

Chegutu East Housing Dev Construction of roads and stormwater drainage Chegutu Municipality Eng Kaendeza 1.9 million 12 months June 2009 Completed

Bunda Mitundu Road Construction of roads and stormwater drainage Roads Authority (Malawi) Mr W Chihana 4.3 million 15 months August 2009 Completed

Mimosa Mining Co Mine Civil works including roads & stormwater drainage Mimosa mining Co Mr Chirunga 2.6 million 12 months 2009 Completed

Mimosa Mining Co Mine Civil works including roads & stormwater drainage Mimosa mining Co Mr Chirunga 2.1 million 12 months 2010 Completed



FORIT CONTRACTING PVT LTD
SCHEDULE OF WORKS - WATER RETICULATION

 
Project name Description of works Client Contact person Value of works ($) Duration Completion Remarks

Borrowdale and Gazaland, Harare Rehabilitation of water reticulation City of Harare Mr Chatukuta 0.32 million 7 months 1996 Completed

Mandava, Zvishavane Construction of water reticulation Zvishavane Town Council Mr Musasa 0.76 million 9 months 1996 Completed

Tynwald and Willowvale Industrial Water reticulation City of Harare Mr Chatukuta 0.32 million 8 months 1997 Completed

Chiedza Infrastrure Services, Karoi Water reticulation and pumping main Karoi Town Mr Mutero 0.46 million 6 months 1997 Completed

Chiedza East Extension, Karoi Water reticulation Karoi Town Council Mr Mutero 0.72 million 9 months 1997 Completed

Highlands Extension Construction of water reticulation Zvishavane Town Council Mr Musasa 0.33 million 12 months 1997 Completed

Rusike Phase 1, Marondera Water reticulation and pumping main Marondera Municipality Mr Chawatama 0.54 million 10 months 1998 Completed

Lower Paradise Park, Marondera Water reticulation and pumping main Marondera Municipality Mr Chihota 0.4 million 8 months 1998 Completed

Mbizo 10 Extension, Kwekwe Water reticulation and trunk sewer. City of Kwekwe Mr Manamike 0.42 million 6 months 1998 Completed

Chitungwiza Main water supply New 720 VPR valves and main chambers & Chitungwiza Municipality Mr Mbira 2.3 million 6 months 1998 Completed
upgrading of existing water reticulation

St Marys residential infill, Chitungwiza Construction of water reticulation Chitungwiza Municipality Mr Mbira 1.12 million 8 months 1999 Completed
 

Nyamhuka II, Nyanga Construction of water reticulation Nyanga Rural District Mr Gamba 0.46 million 9 months 1999 Completed

Chikangwe Extension, karoi Construction of water reticulation Karoi Town Council Mr Mutero 0.32 million 9 months 2000 Completed

Beitbridge Export Processing Zone Water reticulation and resevoir E.P.Z Authority of Zimbabwe Mr Huta 0.7 million 18 months 2000 Completed

Mahombekombe infrastructural dev Construction of water reticulation Kariba Town Council Mr Musasa 0.6 million 10 months 2000 Completed

Mahombekombe Infrastructural Dev Water pumping mains and treatment works Kariba Town Council Mr Musasa 0.8 miilion 9 months 2000 Completed

Hatcliffe Extension Water reticulation and pumping main Min of Local Government Mr Shumba 0.58 million 18 months 2001 Completed

Kaguvi Phase IIIA Water treatment works and water reticulation Chegutu Municipality Mr Marise 0.5 million 10 months 2001 Completed

Ruvimbo Phase 1 Water reticulation Chinhoyi Municipality Mr Nherera 0.22 million 12 months 2001 Completed
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Ngezi II kadoma Construction of water reticulation Kadoma Municipality Mr Kepekepe 0.56 million 12 months 2002 Completed

Dulibadzimu Extension, Beitbridge Water reticulation and pumping main Beitbridge Rural District Mr Mbedzi 0.21 million 10 months 2002 Completed

Westview Extension Construction of water reticulation Karoi Town Council Mr Mutero 0.25 million 14 months 2002 Completed

Donnybrook Infrastractural Dev Construction of water reticulation Min of Local Government Mr Chineka 0.35 million 12 months 2002 Completed
.

Mayfield instrastructural services Construction of water reticulation Joina Development Mr Mahaka 0.74 million 8 months 2003 Completed
 

Glen Lorne Instrastructural Services Construction of water reticulation Udcorp Mr J Rondodzai0.46 million 12 months 2003 Completed

Chitungwiza - residential infill Construction of water reticulation Chitungwiza Town Council Mr Chiseve 0.423 million 8 months 2003 Completed

Manressa Housing Dev Water reticulation and resevoir. Manressa Dev Board Mr Nyawata 0.47 million 12 months 2004 Completed

Chinhoyi University Water reticulation Zimdef Mr Kangausaru 0.35 million 12 months 2004 Completed

Marondera Municipality Construction of water reticulation Marondera Municipality Mr I. Chawatama0.24 million 6 Months 2004 Completed

Chirundu Border Post Water reticulation, pumping main, treatment works and Zimbabwe Revenue Authority Eng W Vengesayi1.1 million 36 months 2007 Completed
reservoir.

Mimosa Mining Co Construction of water reticulation Mimosa mining Co Mr Chirunga 2.1 million 12 months 2008 Completed

Glaudina Housing Dev Construction of water reticulation National Social Eng D.M Ncube 1.75 million 18 months August 2009 Completed
Security Authority

Chegutu East Housing Dev Construction of water reticulation Chegutu Municipality Eng Kaendeza 0.8 million 12 months Sept 2009 Completed

Mimosa Mining Co Construction of water reticulation incl dams Mimosa mining Co Mr Chirunga 1.02 million 12 months 2009 Completed

Mimosa Mining Co Construction of water reticulation incl treatment works Mimosa mining Co Mr Chirunga 1.45 million 12 months 2010 Completed
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Borrowdale and Gazaland, Harare Rehabilitation of sewer reticulation City of Harare Mr Chatukuta 0.48 million 7 months 1996 Completed

Mandava, Zvishavane Construction of sewer reticulation Zvishavane Town Council Mr Musasa 1.435 million 9 months 1996 Completed

Tynwald and Willowvale Industrial Construction of sewer reticulation City of Harare Mr Chatukuta 0.488 million 8 months 1997 Completed

Chiedza Infrastrure Services, Karoi Construction of sewer reticulation, trunk main and ponds. Karoi Town Mr Mutero 0.69 million 6 months 1997 Completed

Chiedza East Extension, Karoi Construction of sewer reticulation and trunk main Karoi Town Council Mr Mutero 1.08 million 9 months 1997 Completed

Highlands Extension Sewer reticulation and sewage ponds Zvishavane Town Council Mr Musasa 0.495 million 12 months 1997 Completed

Rusike Phase 1, Marondera Trunk sewer and sewer reticulation Marondera Municipality Mr Chawatama 0.81 million 10 months 1998 Completed

Lower Paradise Park, Marondera Sewer reticualtion, Trunk main and sewage ponds Marondera Municipality Mr Chihota 0.6 million 8 months 1998 Completed

Mbizo 10 Extension, Kwekwe Construction of sewer reticulation City of Kwekwe Mr Manamike 0.63 million 6 months 1998 Completed

Chiedza Township, Karoi 150-300 AC & 450 conc &steel trunk sewer main Karoi Town Council Mr Mutero 1.3 miilion 6 months 1999 Completed

Cherutombo sewarage pump station Pump station, pumping mains. Marondera Municipality Mr Gwaze 2.2 million 5 months 1999 Completed

St Marys residential infill, Chitungwiza Sewer reticulation & trunk sewer main Chitungwiza Municipality Mr Mbira 1.688 million 8 months 1999 Completed
 

Nyamhuka II, Nyanga Construction of sewer reticulation Nyanga Rural District Mr Gamba 0.69 million 9 months 1999 Completed

Chikangwe Extension, karoi Construction of sewer reticulation Karoi Town Council Mr Mutero 0.48 million 9 months 2000 Completed

Beitbridge Export Processing Zone Sewer reticulation and associated works E.P.Z Authority of Zimbabwe Mr Huta 1.055 million 18 months 2000 Completed

Mahombekombe infrastructural dev Sewer reticulation Kariba Town Council Mr Musasa 0.9 million 10 months 2000 Completed

Mahombekombe Infrastructural Dev Pump station and trunk main Kariba Town Council Mr Musasa 1.68 miilion 9 months 2000 Completed

Hatcliffe Extension Trunk main, sewer reticulation and sewage ponds Min of Local Government Mr Shumba 1.87 million 18 months 2001 Completed

Kaguvi Phase IIIA Construction of sewer reticulation Chegutu Municipality Mr Marise 1.25 million 10 months 2001 Completed

Ruvimbo Phase 1 Construction of sewer reticulation Chinhoyi Municipality Mr Nherera 2.33 million 12 months 2001 Completed
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Mabvuku Tafara Trunk Sewer Construction of Trunk Sewer Line from Mabvku - Tafara to City of Harare Eng Muchirahondo2.5 million 24 months 2001 85% complete
Epworth lack of funding

Ngezi II kadoma Sewer reticulation & trunk sewer main Kadoma Municipality Mr Kepekepe 0.85 million 12 months 2002 Completed

Dulibadzimu Extension, Beitbridge Construction of sewer reticulation Beitbridge Rural District Mr Mbedzi 0.32 million 10 months 2002 Completed

Westview Extension Construction of sewer reticulation Karoi Town Council Mr Mutero 0.35 million 14 months 2002 Completed

Mayfield instrastructural services Construction of sewer reticulation Joina Development Mr Mahaka 1.1 million 8 months 2003 Completed
 

Glen Lorne Instrastructural Services Construction of sewer reticulation Udcorp Mr J Rondodzai0.69 million 12 months 2003 Completed

Chitungwiza - residential infill Construction of sewer reticulation Chitungwiza Town Council Mr Chiseve 0.645 million 8 months 2003 Completed

Manressa Housing Dev Construction of sewer reticulation Manressa Dev Board Mr Nyawata 0.702 million 12 months 2004 Completed

Chinhoyi University Sewer reticulation and trunk main Zimdef Mr Kangausaru 1.525 million 12 months 2004 Completed

Marondera Municipality Sewer reticulation Marondera Municipality Mr I. Chawatama0.36 million 6 Months 2005 Completed

Chirundu Border Post Sewage ponds, sewer reticulation and trunk main Zimbabwe Revenue Authority Eng W Vengesayi3.78 million 36 months 2008 Completed

Mimosa Mining Co Sewer reticulation and trunk main Mimosa mining Co Mr Chirunga 0.950 million 12 months 2009 Completed

Glaudina Housing Dev Sewer reticulation National Social Eng D.M Ncube 2.4 million 18 months August 2009 Completed
Security Authority

Chegutu East Housing Dev Sewer reticulation Chegutu Municipality Eng Kaendeza 1.4 million 12 months June 2009 Completed

Mimosa Mining Co Construction of sewer reticulation incl ponds Mimosa mining Co Mr Chirunga 1.6 million 12 months 2009 Completed

Mimosa Mining Co Sewer reticulation and septic tanks Mimosa mining Co Mr Chirunga 1.125 million 12 months 2010 Completed
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Project name Description of works Client Contact person Value of works ($) Duration Completion Remarks

Harare Satellite Exchanges Civil and Cable works Tel*One Mr Mapfumo 2.61 million 12 months 2004 Completed

Mundi Mataga irrigation Land preparation, 20km of lined canal, overnight storage dam, Ministry of Water Mr Chatora 3.5 million 18 months 2005 Completed
pumping main,  pump house, pumps and all the assesories and
electricals.

Unki Mine Rock silt dam Murray and Roberts Mr Dingembira 1.2 million 8 months 2007 Completed

National Heroes Acre Concrete retaining walls, National Museums Mr Mukaratirwa6.5 million 24 months April 2009 98% complete
terraces and graves lack of funding

Thornhill Airbase Construction of runway Airforce of Zimbabwe Eng E. Ndlovu 22 million 24 months July 2009 Completed

Nkopola Irrigation Scheme Construction of 46km of canals and and 21km of drains Dept of Irrigation (Malawi) Mr Maweru 2.3 million 18 months October 2010 Completed
and land preparation


